
Friday Deadline DatesBelow:  Planning Board Meeting Dates:
 

Friday, December 2, 2011   Tuesday, January 03, 2012
Friday, December 16, 2011   Tuesday, January 17, 2012
Friday, January 6, 2012 Tuesday, February 7, 2012
Friday, January 20, 2012 Tuesday, February 21, 2012
Friday, February 3, 2012   Tuesday, March 6, 2012
Friday, February 17, 2012 Tuesday, March 20, 2012
Friday, March 2, 2012   Tuesday, April 3, 2012
Friday, March 16, 2012 Tuesday, April 17, 2012
Friday, March 30, 2012   Tuesday, May 1, 2012
Friday, April 13, 2012 Tuesday, May 15, 2012
Friday, May 4, 2012   Tuesday, June 5, 2012 
Friday, May 18, 2012 Tuesday, June 19, 2012

  No Meeting on July 3, 2012
Friday, June 15, 2012 Tuesday, July 17, 2012
Friday, July 6, 2012   Tuesday, August 7, 2012

2012

2012 PLANNING BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
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Friday, July 20, 2012 Tuesday, August 21, 2012
Friday, August 3, 2012   Tuesday, September 4, 2012
Friday, August 17, 2012 Tuesday, September 18, 2012
Friday, August 31, 2012   Tuesday, October 2, 2012
Friday, September 14, 2012 Tuesday, October 16, 2012
Friday, October 5, 2012   Tuesday, November 6, 2012
Friday, October 19, 2012 Tuesday, November 20, 2012
Friday, November 2, 2012   Tuesday, December 4, 2012
Friday, November 16, 2012 Tuesday, December 18, 2012

No Meeting on Jan. 1, 2013
Above are the Friday deadline dates 
to submit application to Town Clerk.
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